
MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Berenda Elementary 
AM Routes 
Route #:  09 Run: 09-A1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
06:58 AM 151 17245 Road 27 17245 Road 27, Madera 
07:00 AM 152 26936 Tremaine Ave. 26936 Tremaine Ave., Madera 
07:04 AM 153 Crystal Dr. @ Mateo way 17039 Crystal Drive, Madera 
07:06 AM 154 Haley way @ El Paso Rd. 26076 Haley Way, Madera 
07:07 AM 155 Barstow Dr. @ Florence Way 17391 Barstow Dr., Madera 
07:08 AM 156 Avenue 17 1/2 @ Regal 26199 Avenue 17 1/2, Madera 
07:11 AM 157 Vine @ Daley 25875 Vine Road, Madera 
07:14 AM 158 17594 Road 26 17594 Road 26, Madera 
07:19 AM 159 Woodland @ El Vado 18381 Woodland Way, Madera 
07:21 AM 1633 25801 Roxbury Dr 25801 Roxburry Dr, Madera 
07:23 AM 1634 Pickfair Ave @ Avenue 19 18993 Pickafair, Madera 

Route #:  10 Run: 10-A1 M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
06:58 AM 1635 18437 Road 25 18437 Road 25, Madera 
07:00 AM 162 Avenue 18 1/2 @ Norwalk 25282 Avenue 18 1/2, Madera 
07:02 AM 972 Avenue 18 3/4 @ Road 25 1/2 25478 Avenue 18 3/4, Madera 
07:03 AM 164 Road 25 1/2 @ Avenue 19 18946 Road 25 1/2, Madera 
07:08 AM 165 Smithwood @ Ridgedale 18687 Smithwood, Madera 
07:10 AM 166 25739 Avenue 18 1/2 25739 Avenue 18 1/2, Madera 
07:13 AM 167 Whitworth Dr. @ Dawnridge Dr. 25528 S. Whitworth Drive, Madera 
07:18 AM 168 Road 26 @ Pied Piper Ln. 17579 Road 26, Madera 
07:22 AM 169 El Paso @ Avenue 18 1/4 18234 El Paso Road, Madera 
 

Route #:  24 Run: 24-A1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
07:06 AM 369 Crescent Drive @ La Brea Avenue 17167 Crescent Drive, Madera 
07:08 AM 370 La Brea Avenue @ Rodeo Drive 25722 La Brea Avenue, Madera 
07:12 AM 371 Avenue 17 1/2 @ Daley Road 25923 Avenue 17 1/2, Madera 
07:14 AM 372 Avenue 17 1/2 @ Rodeo Drive 25725 Avenue 17 1/2, Madera 
07:18 AM 373 Tremaine Avenue @ Sybil Way 25464 Tremaine Ave., Madera 
07:19 AM 374 Eric Way @ San Ramon Road 17886 San Ramon Road, Madera 
07:25 AM 375 Mc Rae Road @ Old Mill Drive 18387 McRae Road, Madera 
 



MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Berenda Elementary 
AM Routes 
Route #:  30 Run: 30-A1C           M T W Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
 
07:15 AM 522 Prospect @ Darby 17181 Prospect Drive, Madera 
07:17 AM 524 Circle @ Avon 17173 Circle Drive, Madera 
07:18 AM 525 Walden Dr. @ Lane Dr. 17589 Walden Dr., Madera 
07:20 AM 527 Avenue 18 A @ Clifton Way 25508 Avenue 18 A, Madera 
07:24 AM 529 Honda Rd.@ Rodeo Dr. 25741 Honda Road, Madera 
 

Route #:  32 Run: 32-A1C M T W Th  
F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
06:52 AM 601 Raymond Road @ Avenue 20 1/2 20469 Road 28 1/2, Madera 
06:56 AM 613 Avenue 22 @ Elmwood 28732 Avenue 22, Madera 
06:58 AM 628 Avenue 22 @ Shari Lane 29282 Avenue 22, Madera 
07:00 AM 632 Avenue 22 @ Valley View Rd. 29710 Avenue 22, Madera 
07:02 AM 595 29901 Avenue 22 29901 Avenue 22, Madera 
07:05 AM 636 Road 30 @ Avenue 21 1/2 21528 Road 30, Madera 
07:07 AM 639 Avenue 21 @ Del Monte Rd. 29613 Avenue 21 1/2, Madera 
07:09 AM 641 Avenue 21 1/2 @ Steward Rd. 29313 Avenue 21 1/2, Madera 
07:11 AM 646 Avenue 21 1/2 @ Elmwood Rd. 28697 Avenue 21 1/2, Madera 
07:13 AM 647 Beechwood @ Rancho 21144 Beechwood Road, Madera 
07:32 AM 602 21542 Road 26 21542 Road 26, Madera 
07:34 AM 603 25603 Avenue 21 25603 Avenue 21, Madera 
  
 

  



 
MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Berenda Elementary 
PM Routes 
Route #:  09 Run: 09-P1C M T W 
 F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
03:00 PM 157 Vine @ Daley 25875 Vine Road, Madera 
03:07 PM 159 Woodland @ El Vado 18381 Woodland Way, Madera 
03:11 PM 1633 25801 Roxbury Dr 25801 Roxburry Dr, Madera 
03:12 PM 1634 Pickfair Ave @ Avenue 19 18993 Pickafair, Madera 
03:15 PM 158 17594 Road 26 17594 Road 26, Madera 
03:18 PM 156 Avenue 17 1/2 @ Regal 26199 Avenue 17 1/2, Madera 
03:21 PM 155 Barstow Dr. @ Florence Way 17391 Barstow Dr., Madera 
03:23 PM 154 Haley way @ El Paso Rd. 26076 Haley Way, Madera 
03:27 PM 153 Crystal Dr. @ Mateo way 17039 Crystal Drive, Madera 
03:40 PM 151 17245 Road 27 17245 Road 27, Madera 
03:44 PM 152 26936 Tremaine Ave. 26936 Tremaine Ave., Madera 
 

Route #:  10 Run: 10-P1C M T W 
 F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
02:57 PM 168 Road 26 @ Pied Piper Ln. 17579 Road 26, Madera 
03:03 PM 167 Whitworth Dr. @ Dawnridge Dr. 25528 S. Whitworth Drive, Madera 
03:06 PM 166 25739 Avenue 18 1/2 25739 Avenue 18 1/2, Madera 
03:09 PM 169 El Paso @ Avenue 18 1/4 18234 El Paso Road, Madera 
03:14 PM 165 Smithwood @ Ridgedale 18687 Smithwood, Madera 
03:17 PM 164 Road 25 1/2 @ Avenue 19 18946 Road 25 1/2, Madera 
03:19 PM 163 Road 25 1/2 @ Avenue 18 3/4 18728 Road 25 1/2, Madera 
03:21 PM 162 Avenue 18 1/2 @ Norwalk 25282 Avenue 18 1/2, Madera 
03:24 PM 1636 Road 25 @ Avenue 18 1/2 18476 Road 25, Madera 

Route #:  24 Run: 24-P1C M T W 
 F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
03:08 PM 1033 26235 Old Mill Way 26235 Old Mill Way, Madera 
03:10 PM 371 Avenue 17 1/2 @ Daley Road 25923 Avenue 17 1/2, Madera 
03:11 PM 372 Avenue 17 1/2 @ Rodeo Drive 25725 Avenue 17 1/2, Madera 
03:15 PM 373 Tremaine Avenue @ Sybil Way 25464 Tremaine Ave., Madera 
03:19 PM 374 Eric Way @ San Ramon Road 17886 San Ramon Road, Madera 
03:33 PM 370 La Brea Avenue @ Rodeo Drive 25722 La Brea Avenue, Madera 
03:36 PM 369 Crescent Drive @ La Brea Avenue 17167 Crescent Drive, Madera 
 



 
 
 

MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Berenda Elementary 
PM Routes 

Route #:  30 Run: 30-P1C M T W 
 F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
03:00 PM 529 Honda Rd.@ Rodeo Dr. 25741 Honda Road, Madera 
03:06 PM 1051 Avenue 18 @ Clifton Dr. 25523 Avenue 18, Madera 
03:09 PM 525 Walden Dr. @ Lane Dr. 17589 Walden Dr., Madera 
03:13 PM 524 Circle @ Avon 17173 Circle Drive, Madera 
03:15 PM 522 Prospect @ Darby 17181 Prospect Drive, Madera 
  
 

Route #:  32 Run: 32-P1C M T W 
 F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
03:00 PM 597 28667 Avenue 21 28667 Avenue 21, Madera 
03:03 PM 775 Road 28 1/2 @ Avenue 20 1/2 20521 Road 28 1/2, Madera 
03:08 PM 613 Avenue 22 @ Elmwood 28732 Avenue 22, Madera 
03:10 PM 628 Avenue 22 @ Shari Lane 29282 Avenue 22, Madera 
03:12 PM 632 Avenue 22 @ Valley View Rd. 29710 Avenue 22, Madera 
03:14 PM 636 Road 30 @ Avenue 21 1/2 21528 Road 30, Madera 
03:16 PM 1057 Avenue 21 1/2 @ Del Monte Rd. 29617 Avenue 21 1/2, Madera 
03:18 PM 641 Avenue 21 1/2 @ Steward Rd. 29313 Avenue 21 1/2, Madera 
03:20 PM 646 Avenue 21 1/2 @ Elmwood Rd. 28697 Avenue 21 1/2, Madera 
03:22 PM 647 Beechwood @ Rancho 21144 Beechwood Road, Madera 
03:23 PM 1637 21542 Road 26 21542 Road 26, Madera 
03:25 PM 1639 25603 Avenue 21 25603 Avenue 21, Madera 
03:27 PM 1640 25126 Avenue 21 25126 Avenue 21, Madera 
03:30 PM 1642 25186 Avenue 21 25186 Avenue 21, Madera 
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


